
    

Parallax
Bathroom Vanity & Sconce

  Fixture Type:
  

Catalog Number:
  

Project:
  

Location:

      Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-73120    20"
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
 

   BK    Black
 

  20W
  20W
  20W
 

  1287
  1287
  1287
 

  Up to 789
  Up to 789
  Up to 789
 

      Example:  WS-73120-35-BK

For custom requests please contact customs@waclighting.com
 

DESCRIPTION
 

  Effortlessly deliberate. A complex array of slender light bars create crisp
lines, adding a sculptural feel to any space.
 

FEATURES
 

• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
• 5 year warranty
 
  

  SPECIFICATIONS

  Color Temp: 3500K,3000K,2700K

  Input: 120/277 VAC,50/60Hz

  CRI: 90

  Dimming: ELV: 100-5% ,TRIAC: 100-10%

  Rated Life: 50000 Hours

  Mounting: Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

  Standards: ETL, cETL,Title 24 JA8-2019 Compliant

Damp Location Listed

  Construction: Aluminum body, PC diffuser
  
  

  

 FINISHES:

Black

 LINE DRAWING:
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Parallax
Bathroom Vanity & Sconce

  Fixture Type:
  

Catalog Number:
  

Project:
  

Location:

      Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-73127    27"
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
 

   BK    Black
 

  28W
  28W
  28W
 

  1826
  1826
  1826
 

  Up to 1139
  Up to 1139
  Up to 1139
 

      Example:  WS-73127-35-BK

For custom requests please contact customs@waclighting.com
 

DESCRIPTION
 

  Effortlessly deliberate. A complex array of slender light bars create crisp
lines, adding a sculptural feel to any space.
 

FEATURES
 

• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
• 5 year warranty
 
  

  SPECIFICATIONS

  Color Temp: 3500K,3000K,2700K

  Input: 120/277 VAC,50/60Hz

  CRI: 90

  Dimming: ELV: 100-5% ,TRIAC: 100-10%

  Rated Life: 50000 Hours

  Mounting: Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

  Standards: ETL, cETL,Title 24 JA8-2019 Compliant

Damp Location Listed

  Construction: Aluminum body, PC diffuser
  
  

  

 FINISHES:

Black

 LINE DRAWING:
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